West Chester East Athletics
Head Coach Contact List

Coach Email
Baseball Corey Webb cwebb@wecasd.net
Boy Basketball Tom Durant tdlions2 @gmail.com

Boys and Girls Swimming/Diving

Beth Ann Carozza
David McCormick

bcarozza@wcasd.net
dmccormick@wcasd.net

Boys Cross Country TBD TBD
Boys Freshmen Basketball Jim Boyd jboyd1@wecasd.net

Boys Indoor Track

Theresa Phethean

tphethean@wecasd.net

Doug Costin dcostin@wcasd.net
Boys Lacrosse Nate Bauer nbauer@wcasd.net

Boys Soccer

Charlie Dodds

cdodds@wcasd.net

Boys Tennis Mike Orenshaw morenshaw@wecasd.net
Boys Track Doug Costin dcostin@wcasd.net

Cheerleading

Leslie Boccio

Iboccio@wcasd.net

Field Hockey Jess Rice jricel@wecasd.net
Football Scott Stephen sstephen@wcasd.net
Girls Basketball Erin Listrani elistrani@wcasd.net
Girls Cross Country Doug Costin dcostin@wcasd.net

Girls Indoor Track

James Wiggins

jwiggins@wecasd.net

Girls Lacrosse

Suzanne Sheehan

ssheehan@wcasd.net

Girls Soccer Shannon Mueller smueller@wcasd.net
Girls Tennis John Breslin jbreslin@wcasd.net
Girls Track Theresa Phethean tphethean@wcasd.net
Girls Volleyball Erin Flynn eflynn@wecasd.net

Golf Mike Orenshaw morenshaw@wcasd.net
Softball Robert Swier rswie@spring-ford.net

Unified Bocce

Samantha McAleer

smcaleer@wcasd.k12.pa.us

Wrestling

Marc Chafetz

mchafetz@wcasd.net
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